
SPECIFICATION
BP-V12-18OLEDOM

OUTPUT

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY(Typ.)
INPUT

VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

12V

1.5A

18W

120mVp-p

3.0%

1.0%

2.0%

78%

0.3A/230VAC

BP-V12-18O

Note.2

Note.3

ENVIRONMENT

SAFETY &

EMC

PROTECTION

SAFETY STANDARDS

I/P-O/P:3KVAC

140*30*22(L*W*H)

IP67LPS

5
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Unit:mm
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